
FUTURE POST-SEASON TENNIS DATES 
 

2012 
 
District Competition – Thursday, May 10 (Rain date: Friday, May 11) 
 
Preliminary Sub-State Competition – Saturday, May 12, unless determined 
otherwise by the participating schools 
 
Sub-State Tennis – Saturday, May 19 
 
State Individual Tennis – Friday & Saturday, May 25 & 26 
 
State Team Tennis – Tuesday, May 29 
 
State Coed Tennis – Tuesday, June 5 
 
 

2013 
 
District Competition – Thursday, May 9 (Rain date: Friday, May 10) 
 
Preliminary Sub-State Competition – Saturday, May 11, unless determined 
otherwise by the participating schools 
 
Sub-State Tennis – Saturday, May 18 
 
State Individual Tennis – Friday & Saturday, May 24 & 25 
 
State Team Tennis – Tuesday, May 28 
 
State Coed Tennis – Tuesday, June 4 
 

2014 
 
District Competition – Thursday, May 15 (Rain date: Friday, May 16) 
 
Preliminary Sub-State Competition – Saturday, May 17, unless determined 
otherwise by the participating schools 
 
Sub-State Tennis – Saturday, May 24 
 
State Individual Tennis – Friday & Saturday, May 30 & 31 
 
State Team Tennis – Tuesday, June 3 
 
State Coed Tennis – Tuesday, June 10 


